



THESE ARE THE EIGHT ERRORS: PANEL 2. THERE'S A MISSING ARTICLE. IT SHOULD SAY: 'THE' PEOPLE OF VERBO CITY. PANEL 4. HE SHOULD SAY 'THIS REPORT', NOT 'THAT REPORT'. PANEL 5. 'THANKS' SHOULD BE 'THANK'. PANEL 7. 'FIGHT' SHOULD BE 'FIGHTS'. PANEL 8. 'GENIUS' IS MISSPELLED. PANEL 9. THIS HAS TWO ERRORS: SYNTAX SHOULD SAY 'THIS LANGUAGE IS SO DIFFICULT TO LEARN.' PANEL 10. 'MISTAKE' SHOULD BE PLURAL - 'MISTAKES'.



WWW.GRAMMARMANCOMIC.COM © BRIAN BOYD